ULTRA 670
LS-U670-XXX-BXXX-A
LED MODULES
Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Applications:
• Channel letters
• Box signs
• Cove lighting

LS-U670-27K-B200-A** 2700K 200 1.5 5 127 191 635
** Stock limitado * ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
600 Series Batwing Beam Pattern
Hoja de datos sujeta a cambios sin previo aviso. REV.20JUN2024
12V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
9 YEAR
WARRANTY
ULTRA 670
LS-U670-XXX-BXXX-A
LED MODULES
Page 2AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Channel
Depth
(in.)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
4 13 9 9 9
5 17 9.8 13 9.8
6 20 9.8 16 9.8
7 19 9.8 18 9.8
8 17 9.8 17 9.8
Channel
Depth
(mm)
Single Row Multiple Rows
Max.
Stroke
Module
Spacing
Row
Spacing
Module
Spacing
100 330 225 225 225
125 430 250 330 250
150 505 250 405 250
175 480 250 455 250
200 430 250 430 250
*Density guide designed to maintain a minimum of 600 lux for a single row or 800 lux for multiple rows at sign face (7328 white).
LS-U670-xxx-Bxxx-A